Shock absorber DYSC
537504853 |  | 09.05.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/05
537504853 |  | 09.05.2025
Shock absorber DYSC
Characteristics
At a glance Link    dysc
• Hydraulic shock absorber with path-controlled flow control function

Shock absorber DYSC
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Shock absorber DYSC Hydraulic shock absorber with rapidly increasing cushioning curve  dysc
[2] Reducing sleeve DAYH To improve the cushioning characteristics at low loads, the installed shock absorber can be replaced
with the next size down shock absorber using the reducing sleeve.
10
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/05
537504853 |  | 09.05.2025
Shock absorber DYSC
Accessories
Reducing sleeve DAYH for shock absorber DYSC-5-5-Y1F
Type of mounting Material stops Product weight Part no. Type
Via lock nut High-alloy stainless
steel
22 g 1165480 DAYH-5
Reducing sleeve DAYH for shock absorber DYSC-7-5-Y1F
Type of mounting Material stops Product weight Part no. Type
Via lock nut High-alloy stainless
steel
31 g 1165484 DAYH-7